
2:20

FAIR LAWN ALL SPORTS SOCCER
PICTURE DAY: SATURDAY, OCTOBER 8, 2016
LOCATION: Inside the All Sports Building at the 

Dobrow Sports Complex
Fair Lawn, NJ

All players will be in the group photo, but only those placing an order will be photographed 
individually. If you would like to purchase pictures, please complete your order envelope or online 

order form and return to the photographer on picture day.

Please adhere to the above schedule, which was provided to us by your league leadership. 
Thank you for your cooperation. Bassetti Photo, Inc. 856-697-0770.

         PICTURE SCHEDULE

To prepay online go to www.bassettiphoto.com/prepay and enter 
code FLAS to view your order form.

12:30

12:40

1:00

1:10

1:20

1:30

1:40

1:50

TIME TEAM

1st & 2nd Grade Boys - Royal Blue

1st & 2nd Grade Girls - Yellow

1st & 2nd Grade Girls - Grey

1st & 2nd Grade Girls - Brown

12:50

1st & 2nd Grade Boys - Yellow

1st & 2nd Grade Boys - Orange

1st & 2nd Grade Boys - Dark Red

2:00

2:10 1st & 2nd Grade Girls - Royal Blue

1st & 2nd Grade Boys - Turquoise

1st & 2nd Grade Girls - Aqua

1st & 2nd Grade Girls - Red

1st & 2nd Grade Girls - Purple

11:50

10:00AM

10:10

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

Kindergarten - Teal

1st & 2nd Grade Boys - Brown

Kindergarten - Maroon

Kindergarten - Yellow

10:20

Kindergarten - Brown

Kindergarten - Red

Kindergarten - Grey

11:30

11:40 1st & 2nd Grade Boys - Teal

Kindergarten - Purple

Kindergarten - Royal Blue

Kindergarten - Orange

Kindergarten - Turquoise

12:20 1st & 2nd Grade Boys - Purple

12:00

12:10 1st & 2nd Grade Boys - Grey

1st & 2nd Grade Boys - Red 2:30

2:40 1st & 2nd Grade Girls - Maroon

1st & 2nd Grade Girls - Orange

2:50 1st & 2nd Grade Girls - Light Blue

TIME TEAM




