FAIR LAWN ALL SPORTS SOCCER

PICTURE DAY: SATURDAY, OCTOBER 8, 2016

LOCATION: Inside the All Sports Building at the Dobrow Sports Complex

Fair Lawn, NJ

To prepay online go to <u>www.bassettiphoto.com/prepay</u> and enter code <u>FLAS</u> to view your order form.

All players will be in the group photo, but only those placing an order will be photographed individually. If you would like to purchase pictures, please complete your order envelope or online order form and return to the photographer on picture day.

TIME	TEAM
10:00AM	Kindergarten - Teal
10:10	Kindergarten - Brown
10:20	Kindergarten - Red
10:30	Kindergarten - Grey
10:40	Kindergarten - Purple
10:50	Kindergarten - Royal Blue
11:00	Kindergarten - Yellow
11:10	Kindergarten - Orange
11:20	Kindergarten - Maroon
11:30	Kindergarten - Turquoise
11:40	1st & 2nd Grade Boys - Teal
11:50	1st & 2nd Grade Boys - Brown
12:00	1st & 2nd Grade Boys - Red
12:10	1st & 2nd Grade Boys - Grey
12:20	1st & 2nd Grade Boys - Purple

PICTURE SCHEDULE

TIME	TEAM
12:30	1st & 2nd Grade Boys - Royal Blue
12:40	1st & 2nd Grade Boys - Yellow
12:50	1st & 2nd Grade Boys - Orange
1:00	1st & 2nd Grade Boys - Dark Red
1:10	1st & 2nd Grade Boys - Turquoise
1:20	1st & 2nd Grade Girls - Aqua
1:30	1st & 2nd Grade Girls - Brown
1:40	1st & 2nd Grade Girls - Red
1:50	1st & 2nd Grade Girls - Grey
2:00	1st & 2nd Grade Girls - Purple
2:10	1st & 2nd Grade Girls - Royal Blue
2:20	1st & 2nd Grade Girls - Yellow
2:30	1st & 2nd Grade Girls - Orange
2:40	1st & 2nd Grade Girls - Maroon
2:50	1st & 2nd Grade Girls - Light Blue

Please adhere to the above schedule, which was provided to us by your league leadership. Thank you for your cooperation. Bassetti Photo, Inc. 856-697-0770.